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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Taylor143
Pearland Elite

9.800 9.325 9.4009.675 38.200
3 4 1 1 1 

1 

Emily Rojas138
Pearland Elite

9.825 9.375 9.3509.250 37.800
2 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Kennedy Pena135
Pearland Elite

9.900 9.525 9.2509.000 37.675
1 1 6T 3 3 

3 

Sydnie Price104
HGA

9.300 9.375 9.0009.150 36.825
5 2T 4 6T 4 

4 

Bella Garcia-Leon116
Pearland Elite

9.500 8.825 9.1259.350 36.800
4 6 2 4 5 

5 

Emma Pezzia275
Rise

8.600 8.800 8.6009.100 35.100
14T 7 5 12 6T

6T

Jezi Mireles222
TAAG

9.050 8.750 8.7258.575 35.100
7 8T 12 9 6T

6T

Arina Banerji243
Discover

8.600 8.550 8.7009.000 34.850
14T 11 6T 10 8 

8 

Kelsey Hausler234
Above The Bar

8.700 9.100 8.3508.650 34.800
12 5 11 17 9 

9 

Stella Casey272
Rise

9.000 8.600 8.5008.675 34.775
8T 10 10 14T 10 

10 

Kyleigh Springer171
AAGTX

9.000 8.150 9.0008.525 34.675
8T 14T 15 6T 11 

11 

Elizabeth Welch231
Iron Cross

8.900 8.150 8.9508.550 34.550
10 14T 13T 8 12 

12 

Ainsley Jones102
HGA

9.150 8.750 7.8008.775 34.475
6 8T 8T 18 13 

13 

Alanna Manuel191
Beaumont

8.650 7.950 9.0758.550 34.225
13 16 13T 5 14 

14 

Kaidyn Jones282
Reflex

8.850 8.350 8.6508.075 33.925
11 13 17 11 15 

15 

Frida Alminana211
Champion Academy

8.200 8.475 8.5008.475 33.650
18 12 16 14T 16 

16 

Piper Thompson196
Beaumont

8.450 7.700 8.5258.775 33.450
16 18 8T 13 17 

17 

Elise Marcantel274
Rise

8.300 7.750 8.4007.775 32.225
17 17 18 16 18 

18 
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